



Sapphire lounge Co., Ltd.

Company Description

Introducing the GINZA SAPPHIRE LOUNGE

On July 1, 2025 (scheduled), a new concept food and beverage lounge, GINZA SAPPHIRE LOUNGE (6-9-2 Ginza, Chuo-ku, Tokyo), will open on the rooftop of the new headquarters, which is currently under construction as part of the Ginza 6-chome redevelopment project. Operated

by Sapphire Lounge Co., Ltd., a joint venture between Kurosawa Real Estate Co., Ltd. and STELA CO., the lounge is currently in preparation for opening and will become a new landmark in Ginza. Details such as opening hours and menu offerings will be released at a later date.

Introducing GINZA SAPPHIRE LOUNGE The new headquarters, currently under construction as part of the Ginza 6-chome redevelopment project, is scheduled to open on July 1, 2025. Located on the rooftop, the GINZA SAPPHIRE LOUNGE (6-9-2 Ginza, Chuo -ku, Tokyo) offers a fresh and unique dining concept. Operated by Sapphire Lounge Co., Ltd., a joint venture between Kurosawa Building Co., Ltd. and STELA CO., this lounge aims to become a new landmark in Ginza. Detailed information regarding operating hours and menu offerings will be announced at a later date.

Company Details

Head Office

Japan

Main Business 飲食ラウンジ【GINZA SAPPHIRE LOUNGE】運営

President 嶋崎 司

URL https://kurosw.co.jp/lounge/

Offices

Main Office

Tsukiji Centre Bldg. 4F 6-25-10 Tsukiji, Chuo-ku Tokyo, Japan, 1040045